
PHONICS SCREENING CHECK 2017: School Summary 
     The table below shows the NUMBER and PERCENTAGE of Year 1 and Year 2 children achieving each level. 
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Walter Infant School 
            

                  

                  

 
Number at each Level Percentage at each level 

 

 
            Wt Wa             Wt Wa 

  
Total 

A D L 
0-
10 

11-
20 

21-
31 

0-
31 

32-
40 

A D L 0-10 11-20 21-31 0-31 
32-
40 

Yr 1 90 1 0 0 1 4 12 17 72 1 0 0 1 4 13 19 80 

Yr 2 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 95 

All 109 1 0 0 1 4 13 18 90 1 0 0 1 4 12 17 83 

                  

 

Codes:             
          

 

A Absent 

   
  

          

 

D Did not take the phonics screening check 

          

 

L Left the school       
          

 
Wt 

Working toward required 
standard           

          

 

Wa Working at required standard           
          

 

Pass threshold for Wa is  32 
             


