PHONICS SCREENING CHECK 2017: School Summary

The table below shows the **NUMBER** and **PERCENTAGE** of Year 1 and Year 2 children achieving each level.

2137 Walter Infant School

		Numb	er at	ead	ch Lev	/el				Percentage at each le						vel	
								Wt	Wa						Wt	Wa	
		٨	D	,	0-	11-	21-	0- 31	32-		A D	L	0-10	11-20	21-31	0-31	32-
	Total	А		L	10	20	31		40 ′	A							40
Yr 1	90	1	0	0	1	4	12	17	72	1	0	0	1	4	13	19	80
Yr 2	19	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	18	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	95
All	109	1	0	0	1	4	13	18	90	1	0	0	1	4	12	17	83

Codes:								
Α	Absent							
D	Did not take the phonics screening check							
L	Left the school							
Wt	Working toward required standard							
Wa	Working at required standard							
Pass the	reshold for Wa is	32						